
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Debbie Anders TLC Engineering Sub 281-387-6808

Joseph Kim Woojin Prime 626-429-7252

Angie Stoddard HDR Sub 713-756-3525

Nick Harris Mass. Electric Sub 206-755-1081

Ben Dees Fluor Enterprises Prime 815-451-1799

Erin ESSER Fluor Enterprises Prime 281-263-5431

Brian McKeehan Atkins Sub 813-262-8589

Ashley Gonzalez Glumac Prime 213-392-0860

Patrick Pettibon Alstom Prime 803-984-8604

Thomas Kurz DCCCA1, Inc. Prime +43-664-827-267

Laura Thompson Innova Technologies Sub 702-220-6640 X-2003

Scott Kutchins Lea+Elliott N/A 214-208-9286

Paul Connolly Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers Sub 713-430-5819

Vivek Chikyala Kenall Geo, LLC Sub 832-900-7111

Nick Willhite Alstom Prime 281-233-4610

brian.mckeehan@atkinsglobal.com

ashley.gonzalez@glumac.com

patrick.pettibon@alstomgroup.com

debbieanders@tlceng.com

angela.stoddard@hdrinc.com

 ksreerama@ConceptEngrs.com

ben.dees@fluor.com

erin.esser@fluor.com

jsk@woojinisa.com

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR DBOM THE SKYWAY APM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT AT IAH

SOLICITATION #H27-SKYWAY-2022-005

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS https://bit.ly/2YqipOz
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thomas.kurz@doppelmayr.com

skutchins@leaelliott.com

pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com

vivek.chikyala@kenallgeo.com

nick.willhite@alstomgroup.com

lthompson@innovanv.com

mailto:debbieanders@tlceng.com
mailto:debbieanders@tlceng.com
mailto:jsk@woojinisa.com
mailto:jsk@woojinisa.com
mailto:angela.stoddard@hdrinc.com
mailto:angela.stoddard@hdrinc.com
mailto:ravi@thakkarandcompany.com
mailto:ravi@thakkarandcompany.com
mailto:ben.dees@fluor.com
mailto:ben.dees@fluor.com
mailto:erin.esser@fluor.com
mailto:erin.esser@fluor.com
mailto:brian.mckeehan@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:brian.mckeehan@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:ashley.gonzalez@glumac.com
mailto:ashley.gonzalez@glumac.com
mailto:patrick.pettibon@alstomgroup.com
mailto:patrick.pettibon@alstomgroup.com
mailto:thomas.kurz@doppelmayr.com
mailto:thomas.kurz@doppelmayr.com
mailto:lthompson@innovanv.com
mailto:lthompson@innovanv.com
mailto:skutchins@leaelliott.com
mailto:skutchins@leaelliott.com
mailto:pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com
mailto:pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com
mailto:vivek.chikyala@kenallgeo.com
mailto:vivek.chikyala@kenallgeo.com
mailto:nick.willhite@alstomgroup.com
mailto:nick.willhite@alstomgroup.com
mailto:brian.mckeehan@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:ashley.gonzalez@glumac.com
mailto:patrick.pettibon@alstomgroup.com
mailto:debbieanders@tlceng.com
mailto:angela.stoddard@hdrinc.com
mailto:ravi@thakkarandcompany.com
mailto:ben.dees@fluor.com
mailto:erin.esser@fluor.com
mailto:jsk@woojinisa.com
mailto:thomas.kurz@doppelmayr.com
mailto:skutchins@leaelliott.com
mailto:pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com
mailto:vivek.chikyala@kenallgeo.com
mailto:nick.willhite@alstomgroup.com
mailto:lthompson@innovanv.com


PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Dustin Mcgrath Archer Western Prime 972-457-8594

Liam Cavin C70 Builders Prime 763-235-1240

Joe Greo Alstom Prime 412-217-6469

 Tiffany Trask Fronza & Francis, LLC Sub 832-594-3507

Eduardo Mejia Houston Airport Sysem OBO 281-233-7842

Cathy Vander Plaats Houston Airport Sysem SCM 281-233-1992

Al Oracion Houston Airport Sysem SCM 281-230-8009

 Ray Gutierrez Houston Construction Services Sub 832- 444-8300

Desiree Esquivel John Kings Group Sub  832-627-0025

 Charles McArdle Project Management Group Sub 214-793-1230

 Bryan Lampe Schwager Davis Inc. Prime 408-281-9300

 Knute Henning Flatiron Constuctors, Inc. TBD 682-305-5083

Nate Walnum Kimley-Horn Sub 602-478-7706

Brett Bobo VRX, Inc Sub 281-923-8981

Orlando Cardenas 1127 Design Group, Inc. Sub 713-922-1717

Craig Covil EVP Halmar International Unknown 845-502-0027

Vesta Rea-Gaubert Vesta Rea & Associates Sub 281-376-4202

John Alvarez JLA Construction Solution Sub 713-398-6998

François Lewis Alstom Prime 438-221-7157

Dominick Trupia VRX, Inc. Sub 281-686-4909

liamc@c70builders.com

Joe.Greco@AlstomGroup.com

john@jlacs.net

 francois.lewis@alstomgroup.com

blampe@schwagerdavis.com

Not provided
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brett.bobo@vrxglobal.com
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PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Brett Stroup Kimley-Horn Sub 480-561-1438

Dustin McGrath/Danielle Norton Archer Western Construction, LLC Sub 972.457-8500

Greg Rhodes Walter P Moore Sub 713-630-7348

Fabio Santoni Sener Group US Prime 786-369-6406

L. Larsen Schwager Davis, Inc. Prime  408-281-9300

Paul Bottrill BYD North America Prime Unknown

Ken Rogers Mass. Electric Construction Co. Sub 301-672-1337

Theodore Hoffman SNC-Lavalin Unknown 440-655-9803

 Fulvio Jaramillo DECON LLC Sub  832 917 0912

Nick Harris Mass. Electric Construction Co. Sub 206-755-1081

Tiffany Trask Fronza & Francis, LLC Sub 832-594-3507

Jussi Jaakkola SNC-Lavalin Sub 604-230-8995

Sarah De Ita RDLR Architects Sub 713.868.3121

Clayton Sorrells Archer Western Prime 972-457-8500

Jose Enriquez HDR Sub 281-658-1514

Cynthia Serna John Kings Group Sub 281-883-2788

Tom Martin Woojin Prime 607-590-5524

Andreas Jaeger DCCCA1, Inc. Prime  +43-664-850-3089

Kenneth Robinson Gonzales Commercial Electric Sub 713-999-0475

Mike McGuckin  Leitner-Poma of America, Inc Prime 970-241-444

tmartin@woojinisa.com

andreas.jaeger@doppelmayr.com

kennethr@gonzalesce.com

mtm@leitner-poma.com

jussi.jaakkola@snclavalin.com

sdeita@rdlr.com

csorrells@walshgroup.com

 jose.enriquez@hdrinc.com

 cynthia@johnkingsgroup.com
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 llarsen@schwagerdavis.com
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krogers@masselec.com

theodore.hoffman@snclavalin.com
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nharris@masselec.com

brett.stroup@kimley-horn.com

ptedone@walshgroup.com
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fabio@ener-max.com
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PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

 Tamika Dickerson HNTB Prime 404-587-4138

 Daisuke Wakasugi Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Prime +81-702-620-8810

Javier Infante Associated Testing Laboratories Sub 713-748-3717

Helen Callier Bradlink LLC Sub 281.312.9981

Philip Swanton  Stantec Sub  832 546 7588

 Jake Neeley Mass. Electric Construction Co. Sub  206-730-2635

Ron Birkelback HDR Sub 412-606-8899

Sylvia Costen JLA Construction Solution Sub 757-870-7274

 Elaine Rogers  Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers Sub 713.703.1539

Sierra VanBeest  Lea+Elliott Inc. N/A 972-890-9755

Craig Elliott  Lea+Elliott Inc. N/A 972-890-9744

Aaron Hester  Lea+Elliott Inc. N/A 972-890-9800

Scott Hill Houston Airport Sysem N/A 281-233-1639

Angel Santos Houston Airport Sysem N/A 281-230-3092

Timothy Cobb Houston Airport Sysem N/A 281-233-3736

Elesa Rodriquez Houston Airport Sysem N/A 281-233-3708

ahester@leaelliott.com

scott.hill@houstontx.gov

angel.santos@houstontx.gov

timothy.cobb@houstontx.gov

elesa.rodriquez@houstontx.gov

ronald.birkelbach@hdrinc.co

sylvia@jlacs.net

erogers@hendersonrogers.com

svanbeest@leaelliott.com

celliott@leaelliott.com

daisuke.wakasugi.md@mhi.co

javier@associatedtesting.com

 helen@bradlinkllc.com

philip.swanton@stantec.com

 jneeley@masselec.com

tdickerson@hntb.com
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